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Junior_Horse_All_Around
Page 1

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Abilene, TX 11/01/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 6 2nd 6 3rd 6 1st 6
501 Kerry Wink - LNP Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 Y 2.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 20.0 1 1
542 Dejonna Haneline - LNP/TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 Y 4.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 16.0 2 2
488 Johana Jarosova - LNP/NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 Y 1.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 15.0 3 3
547 Becky Horlen - LNP TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 Y 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 14.0 4 4
407 Tyler O'Neal - LNP/TTU Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 Y 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 5 5
420 Jay Clements - LNP Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 6.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 6 6
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 FUTURITY AND DERBY
Junior_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scitt, Ph.D.

11/01/2015 Judge:

6 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 6 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 2 6 5 10 7 3 4 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 6.0 488 Johana Jarosova - LNP/NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 74.0 1

2 5 501 Kerry Wink - LNP Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 2

3 4 547 Becky Horlen - LNP TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 2

4 3 542 Dejonna Haneline - LNP/TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 69.0 4

5 2 407 Tyler O'Neal - LNP/TTU Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 67.5 5

6 1 420 Jay Clements - LNP Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 67.5 5

Junior Stock Horse  
Pleasure

Abilene, TXLocation:Bobbie Walton



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 FUTURITY AND DERBY
Junior_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11/01/2015 Judge:

6
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 6 TIE BREAKERS 8 9 5 3 10 4 1 2 6 7

Descriptions of Obstacles chute
gate      

side pass
trot logs

lope left 
lead logs

walk over 
logs

walk over 
bridge

lope left 
lead logs

chute
rope and 
drag Fig 8

trailer

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 6 501 Kerry Wink - LNP Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -1.5 12.0 56.0 2

2 5 547 Becky Horlen - LNP TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 14.0 55.5 3

3 4 407 Tyler O'Neal - LNP/TTU Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 11.0 54.0 4

4 3 488 Johana Jarosova - LNP/NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 3.0 63.5 1

5 2 542 Dejonna Haneline - LNP/TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.5 18.0 52.0 5

6 1 420 Jay Clements - LNP Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 19.0 44.0 6

Junior Stock Horse Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Bobbie Walton



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 FUTURITY AND DERBY
Junior_Horse_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11/01/2015 Judge:

6 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

6 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 4 5 3 2 1

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 6 542 Dejonna Haneline - LNP/TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 74.5 1

2 5 420 Jay Clements - LNP Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.5 2

3 4 488 Johana Jarosova - LNP/NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.0 3

4 3 501 Kerry Wink - LNP Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 69.5 4

5 2 407 Tyler O'Neal - LNP/TTU Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 68.0 5

6 1 547 Becky Horlen - LNP TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 2.0 67.5 6

Junior Stock Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Steve Cooper



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 FUTURITY AND DERBY
Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11/01/2015 Judge: Loc.

6 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 6 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 

Control
Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 6.0 501 Kerry Wink - LNP Zack Wood Too - 2010 - 5280467 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 1 0.5 0 1 74.5 1

2 5.0 542 Dejonna Haneline - LNP/TSU Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

3 4.0 547 Becky Horlen - LNP TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 72.5 3

4 3.0 407 Tyler O'Neal - LNP/TTU Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 0.5 72 4

5 2.0 488 Johana Jarosova - LNP/NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 1 69 5

6 1.0 420 Jay Clements - LNP Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 4 64.5 6

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Abilene, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chris Jeter
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